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Fee Schedule (Dec 2020 Session)
Qualification Programme Module
. Module Enrolment Fee $4,400°
(includes workshops and module examination)
. Workshop Enrolment Fee $3,300
. Module Examination Enrolment Fee $1,600
. Learning Pack (LP) $350 (Registered students)
$600 (CPA members)
$750 (General public)
Administrative Fee for Change of Workshop $500: Payable for the change of one Workshop
Final Examination Fee $2,000 °: Payable when a registered student
applies to sit the Final Examination
Script Review Report Fee $720: Payable when a registered student applies

for a review report of his / her examination script

Past Module Examination Papers $45 per set per module (Student & Member)
$90 per set per module (Non-Member)

Past Final Professional Examination Papers $45 per set (Student & Member)
$90 per set (Non-Member)

Issuelre-issue of Documents/Certificates

. Assessment / Registration Letter $100
. Module Confirmation Slip $100
(Per Module Session)
. Examination Results and Status Report $100
(Per sheet)
e  Transcript $100
. Certificate of Examination for QP Graduates $350 (re-issue)
. Certificate of Merit for QP Top Students $350 (re-issue)
. Certificate of Scholarship for Scholarship $350 (re-issue)
Recipients
Notes:

a. Students who have first time enrolled in a QP core module in full, i.e. workshops and module examination, will be given a
hardcopy module learning pack (LP)

b. Includes both Papers | and Il of the final examination.



